
Compulife Software Inc. March 26, 2015
Income From Capital Analysis

Inflation 2.00% Initial Capital $1,000,913.67 Initial Income $65,000.00
Interest  5.00%

Initial Income Today's Remaining Captial
Year Age Capital Required Dollars (PV) To Invest Interest

1 35 1,000,913.67 65,000.00 65,000.00 935,913.67 46,795.68
2 36 982,709.36 66,300.00 65,000.00 916,409.36 45,820.47
3 37 962,229.83 67,626.00 65,000.00 894,603.83 44,730.19
4 38 939,334.02 68,978.52 65,000.00 870,355.50 43,517.77
5 39 913,873.27 70,358.09 65,000.00 843,515.18 42,175.76
6 40 885,690.94 71,765.25 65,000.00 813,925.69 40,696.28
7 41 854,621.97 73,200.56 65,000.00 781,421.41 39,071.07
8 42 820,492.49 74,664.57 65,000.00 745,827.92 37,291.40
9 43 783,119.31 76,157.86 65,000.00 706,961.45 35,348.07
10 44 742,309.53 77,681.02 65,000.00 664,628.51 33,231.43
11 45 697,859.93 79,234.64 65,000.00 618,625.30 30,931.26
12 46 649,556.56 80,819.33 65,000.00 568,737.23 28,436.86
13 47 597,174.09 82,435.72 65,000.00 514,738.38 25,736.92
14 48 540,475.30 84,084.43 65,000.00 456,390.86 22,819.54
15 49 479,210.41 85,766.12 65,000.00 393,444.29 19,672.21
16 50 413,116.50 87,481.44 65,000.00 325,635.06 16,281.75
17 51 341,916.81 89,231.07 65,000.00 252,685.74 12,634.29
18 52 265,320.03 91,015.69 65,000.00 174,304.34 8,715.22
19 53 183,019.55 92,836.01 65,000.00 90,183.55 4,509.18
20 54 94,692.73 94,692.73 65,000.00 0.00 0.00

PV - Present Value based upon 2.00% inflation.

This hypothetical report is not indicative of any security's performance and is based on information believed reliable. 
Future performance cannot be guaranteed and investment yields will fluctuate with market conditions


